84900

. 84622	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR	Volmay Page 22957
FOR VALUE REC	PO A STREPT OF MIC CHICATOR	
a Single man	EIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or tober 20, 19. 93, executed and delivered to the second	his successor in interest
to Aspen Title &	Escrow	ed by Patrick C. Wheeler
Dalut	di Uregon Ca.	franta-
ment/microtilm/recention N	1993 in book/reel/volume No h @ 2	is the heneticing which
County, Oregon, and convey	indicate which) of the Mortes	age 283 C for as fee/file/instru-
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	in book/reel/volume No. In 93 on poor of the Mortgage of real property in said county described as follows:	Records of Klamath
IS MADE A PART	ON IS ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT "A", A	ND DV -
CVD		NU BY THIS REFERENCE
R C	불 이번 사람들은 그를 다 말았다. 이름을 받았다. 나는	
BEING RE-RECORDED TO	CORRECT THE DATE AND VOLUME NO.	
0	COARGET THE DATE AND VOLUME NO.	
27-9441		
6		
-53		
- LO		
Monroe, LA 71201	and sets over to TROY & NICHOLS, INC., 1500 preinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, person and under said trust deed, to the	
assigns, all his heneficial, h	ereinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, person in end under said trust deed, together with the notes interest thereon, and all rights	North 19th Start
described or referred to, with the	preinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, person in end under said trust deed, together with the notes interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatso overants to and with said assignee it.	nal representatives successes
said trust deed.	interest thereon, and all rights and benefits where	i, moneys and obligations therein
SUCCESSOR :	ovenants to and the	accrue under
good right .	(Ust deed and :	
unpaid on the obligations secured	sign the same, and the note or other obligation secure by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$ 159,6 art and whenever the context because	icial interest therein: that he has
In construir of the second	19 93 secure 19 93	50.00 and that there is now
reminine and the most	int and whenever the	and therest thereon
IN WITH THE SIL	Buler includes the . Hereor so requires the	
euthorized at	ome to be side a hereunto set his hand and seet.	merades the
curriorized thereunto by order of it	the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; ame to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed and of Directors.	if the undersigned is a corpora-
D4mn-	The Color	a hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: October 22		
	AWARD MORTGAGE. INC., a	in Oregon Corposate
(If executed by a corporation,		SUPURACION
Laugie #5011	Judy Lower Vice President	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)  STATE OF OPPOSITE	rice President	
STATE OF OREGON,		
County of	STATE OF OREGON,	
This instrument was acknowledged	County of Klamath	) 55.
, 19, by	This instrument was acknowledged before	me are Octobers on
	as Vice President	me on October 22
	of AWARD MORTGAGE./INC. an	0-
(SEAL) Notary Publi	1 1 1 1 1 2 50000000	Oregon Corporation
(SEAL) Notary Publi My commission expires:	Notery Public for Oregon	OFFICIAL SEAL
	My commission expires:	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
Accions	(A 11V AA)	MMISSION EVPIPED STORY
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE	D	- Constitution of the Cons
	STATE OF	OREGON,
AWARD MORTGAGE. INC. an Oregon Corporation	Oqunty of	
	was received to	nat the within instrument
TROY & NICHOLS, INC.	ignor of	or record on theday
- midiulo, inc.	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED in book/reel/v.	lock M., and recorded
	LABEL IN COMMENT	on on
After recording return to	gnee   WHERE USED.) ment/microfilm	de de fee/file/instru-
	11	KORES ON POWAR
Award Mortgage, Inc.	Witness County affixed.	
CODDIESIONE Villaga	anxed.	
1249 N. Riverside Avenue	The state of the s	
Medford, Oregon 97501	김 씨는 그 그를 하는 생활을 취임하는 방법을 다	NILE

A tract of land situated in the NE 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Section 32, as marked by a 5/8" iron pin in a monument case; thence South on the East line of said Section 32, 736 feet; thence South 86 degrees 24' West along the center of a board fence 1,320 feet, more or less, to a point on the West line of said NE 1/4 NE 1/4; thence Northerly 809 feet, more or less, to the Northwest corner of said NE 1/4 NE 1/4; thence Easterly 1,317, feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. Subject to the county road right of way along the East line and all other rights of way and easements of record or apparent, with bearings based on the East line of said Section 32 as being South.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of \_\_\_ Aspen Title co A.D., 19 94 at 11:06 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 of July Mortgages : \_ on Page \_\_2235: Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
By Danie Mullend FEE \$15.00 WAIS! WERG STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of \_ Aspen Title Co A.D., 19 94 at 10:34 27th \_ the \_\_\_ o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_M94 Morrgages on Page <u>22957</u> Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk FEE \$10.00 By Dauline Millendore